LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges Investors

Securities

AUTOSPORTS GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2016

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ASG ISSUED CAPITAL

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 431
1001 to 5000 99
5001 to 10000 28
10001 to 100000 30
100001 and Over 35
Total 623

Holding Type : CHESS

1 to 1000 5
1001 to 5000 156
5001 to 10000 101
10001 to 100000 201
100001 and Over 31
Total 494

186,481
259,581
237,913
923,004
136,219,469
137,826,448

2,882
514,986
777,749

5,507,468
56,370,467
63,173,552

Totals for Security Group ASG

1to 1000 436
1001 to 5000 255
5001 to 10000 129
10001 to 100000 231
100001 and Over 66
Total 1,117

189,363
774,567
1,015,662
6,430,472
192,589,936
201,000,000

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

PAGE NUMBER :

REPORT DATE
REPORT TIME

1
18/11/2016
07.33.29



