

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 18/11/2016 REPORT TIME : 07.33.29

## **AUTOSPORTS GROUP LIMITED**

### **INVESTOR RANGES FRIDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2016**

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital
Security Group	o: ASG ISSUE	ED CAPITAL	

Securities % Issued Capital

# **Holding Type: Issuer**

1 to 1000	431	186,481	.09
1001 to 5000	99	259,581	.13
5001 to 10000	28	237,913	.12
10001 to 100000	30	923,004	.46
100001 and Over	35	136,219,469	67.77
Total	623	137,826,448	68.57

## **Holding Type: CHESS**

Total	494	63.173.552	31.43
100001 and Over	31	56,370,467	28.05
10001 to 100000	201	5,507,468	2.74
5001 to 10000	101	777,749	.39
1001 to 5000	156	514,986	.26
1 to 1000	5	2,882	.00

## **Totals for Security Group ASG**

1 to 1000	436	189,363	.09
1001 to 5000	255	774,567	.39
5001 to 10000	129	1,015,662	.51
10001 to 100000	231	6,430,472	3.20
100001 and Over	66	192,589,936	95.82
Total	1,117	201,000,000	100.00

end of report